
Interested in Traineeship, Work Study Programmes or Apprenticeships? 
Below are local Training Provider & College contact details        

www.worcsapprenticeships.org.uk
info@worcsapprenticeships.org.uk
0300 666 3 666

WORCESTERSHIRE
APPRENTICESHIPS

AGL Training
Aaron Biggam
01952 743495 or 07828 033071
aaron@agltraining.uk

Aspiration Training Ltd
Baneeta Kumari
01527 359646 or 07973 830727
bkumari@aspirationtraining.com

B2W Group
Andrea Leech
07973 950448
andrea.leech@b2wgroup.com

Creative Alliance
James Ellis
0121 753 0049 or 07834 626269
james@creativealliance.org.uk

Hair Training Academy
Rachele Watson 
07710 845272
watsonra@wolvcoll.ac.uk

Heart of Worcestershire College
The Solutions Team 01905 743435
Employers 
themming@howcollege.ac.uk

HIT Training
Lisa Henderson
0800 093 5892 or 07984 011696
lisa.henderson@hittraining.co.uk

Interlearn Ltd
Matt Finch
01527 407140
matt.finch@interlearn.co.uk

Interserve Learning and Employment
Alex Whitelegg
07791 792581
alex.whitelegg@interserve.com

Kidderminster College
Beth Newton (employers) 
Jennie Ellis (learners)
bnewton@kidderminster.ac.uk
jellis@kidderminster.ac.uk
01562 826515

Midland Group Training Services Ltd
Learners 
Nicola Gutteridge 024 7663 0333
Nicola.Gutteridge@mgts.co.uk
Employers 
Adrian Simkiss 02476 630333
asimkiss@mgts.co.uk

Nova Training
Nadine Watts
01902 716 100
Referrals@novatraining.co.uk

Protocol Group
Sue Tipton
0121 236 2634 (ex206)
suetipton@protocolgroup.co.uk

QA Ltd
Dan Sullivan
07584 289572
Dan.Sullivan@QA.com

Serco Vocational Services
Jo O Sullivan
07738 896750
Joanne.OSullivan@serco.com

University of Worcester
Vikki Greenfield
01905 542104
v.greenfield@worc.ac.uk

Vestia Training - Fusion
fusion@vestia.org.uk
01562 733133

The Development Manager (TDM)
0333 10 100 40
enquiries@tdm.co.uk 

WCG (Warwickshire College Group)
Pershore/Evesham/Malvern
0300 4560046
employerenquiries@warwickshire.ac.uk
Krishna Parekh 07834 737311

Whitehead Ross Education
Katie Fleming 07407 895438
Katie.Fleming@wrecltd.co.uk

Workpays
Simon Jennings
07776 515 990
simon.jennings@workpays.co.uk

Worcestershire Group Training Assoc
Marianne(commerce) 01905 330721
Nicky (engineering) 01905 330720
marianne.thompson@hwgta.org 
nicky.scott@hwgta.org

Worcs Health & Care & Acute NHSTrust
Sheri Moule
01562 514616 
sherimoule@nhs.net



Apprenticeships, Higher Apprenticeships, Traineeships 
and Study Programme delivery by Worcestershire Training 
Provider Association Members by Vocational Sector

Training Organisations
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Workpays offers a variety of professional training programmes and employability support across Worcestershire

Vestia Training offer Maintaining a Tenancy and Beginners IT courses in Kidderminster and an Employability training programme across Worcestershire through the Fusion Consortium   

KEY  Study Programmes     Traineeships       Apprenticeships level 2-3     

H  Higher Apprenticeships Levels 3-5     D  Degree Apprenticeship Levels 3-6 

www.worcsapprenticeships.org.uk
info@worcsapprenticeships.org.uk

0300 666 3 666
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AGL Training

Aspiration Training Ltd

B2W Group

Creative Alliance

Hair Training Academy

Heart Of Worcestershire College

HIT Training

Interlearn

Interserve Learning & Employment

Kidderminster College

Midland Group Training Services Ltd

Nova Training

Protocol Group

QA Ltd

Serco Vocational Services

The Development Manager (TDM)

WCG Pershore

WCG Evesham

WCG Malvern

Whitehead-Ross Education

Worcestershire Group Training Assoc

University of Worcester

Workpays

Vestia Training


